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

Folks, here la one of those super-attracti-

bungalows, built along real mod-
ern lines: modern right down to the last
detail. It's a real home. Built by one of
Portland's best builders. Very reasonable
terms. Let us show vou.

A. G. TEEPE CO.,
270 Stark st., near 4th. Main 3002.

Branch ofrice, SOth and Saiyly.
Open Sunday.)

OUT WHKRE the air is pure and fresh,
where the crowing of your rooster does
not bother the slumber of your neighbor;
dandv cottage and 1 acre;
carline- - for $2000. You can live In the
big outdoors and work In the city; faces
right on the Base Une road; 30 min-
utes' drive.

R H CONFREY,
RITTER.' LOWE & CO.,

21-3-5-- 7 Board of Trade bldg.
ONE LEFT AT PRE-WA- PRICE. .
An attractive bungalow of 5 rooms

with garage and all modern conven-
iences, Dutch kitchen, good neighbor-
hood: 87th st., Hawthorne or Wood-
stock car. Price only $3800; $800 will
handle, balance $20 month and Interest.

JOHN E. HOWARD.
318 Chamber of Commerce.

VACANT BUNGALOW.
OWNER nice buf-

fet. Dutch kitchen, full basement. 50x100
! s Koai-tnc- - fmit trees, berries: price
$3250, $800 cash. See it -- at 1134 Cora
ave. Take WS car to 37th. 2 blocks
south. Key at Ba k. rm

WEST STDE SNAP.
ONE BLK. FROM WASHINGTON ST..

bet 21st and 22d; house, num-
bered 701 Davis St.; lot 40x100; mort-
gage demands sale. Price oO00: liberal
terms can be arranged.

BROWN & GRANT.
201-- 2 Fenton Bldg. Broadway 3222.

ALBERTA.' Modern double-construct-

house on BOxlou corner lot. pavea street
has crood furnace, cement basement, ga
rage. Only 2 blocks to car. 1 to school.
Only laino: siouu casn. au liens paia.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
(533 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 8787
(4500 WILLAMETTE BOULEVARD.

A bungalow with 2 rooms fin-
ished in attic; furnace, fireplace, Dutch
kitchen, sood basement, wash trays, etc.
10 bearing fruit trees. 50x100 lot. It's
a dandv little home. Terms. RUMMELL,
& RUMMELL. 274 Stark street.
IRVINGTON BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL.

Corner lot, built for home, worfcman-- f
ship and material the best: cement
porches, plate glass, vapor heat, bar-
gain. $13,000. Neuhauses 8&0 N. W.
Bank bldg. Main 8078.

IRVINGTON COLONIAL STYLE home,
near 21st and Brazee. Extra well-buil- t,

ivory finish, art paper, French doors,
oak floors, $8000; terms. Neuhausen,
Main 8078.

FOR SALE Modern bungalow,
front porch, full basement, one block
from carline. $1500 and reasonable terms.
Call Wdln. 2365.

$2750 6 ROOMS, modem, pavement, fruit,
berries, 5xHM, near car, Jefferson high.
mone w am. uiio.

SPECIAL BARGAIN house, cor-
ner rot. Improvements in and paid.
Main 4936.

house In Alberta, lot 80x100, fruit
trees, fireplace, 1 blk. to car: $4000;
terms. Owner. 396 Russell. East 6537. -

I IRVINGTON HOMES OUR SPECIALTY.
REF1RE BUYING; PEE

i NEUHAUSEN CO., N. W. BANK BLDG.

REAL KSTATE- -

For Sale Houses.
WHAT IS A WIFE WITHOUT A HOME T

ROSE CITY REALTY.
2STH ST. AND SANDY BLVD.

Beautiful modern bungalow, 3
blocks from Rose City car. Has all lat- -'
est built-in- s; corner lot, 50x100. with
easx iront. Price $5400. XI8O0 aown

Beautiful ft- - rnnm nn r ii ai 1 himpqlrtW
has all bullt-in- s; excellent basement and
xurnace. 1ma is 1 block to car; a;f im-
provements in and paid. Only $4000
$5 down, balance to suit.Beautiful bungalow-styl- e home.
3 lovely bedrooms, upstairs. 3 rooms andden downstairs, with a dandy garage, allimprovements in and paid; furniture can
be bought and it goes for $5400, $15u0
down, baiance to suit.

Beautiful suburban bungalow; new an--

with acre of land; has
all latest built-in- s; ail improvements in
and paid an-- the price is $4950, $1006
down, balance to suit.

We have iota of other places besides
these.

ROSE CITY REALTY CO.,
28th and Sandy blvd.

East 6U1 or East 803.Open Sundays,

402 EAST 53d St. N. Bungalow,
5 rooms and large attic, fire-
place, hardwood floors; furnace
will be installed.

550 EAST 46th . .. Bungalow, 5
rooms and large attic, furnace,
firepiace, hardwood floors; all
built-i- n conveniences; garage.

550 EAST 46th N. Bungalow, 5
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